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DEALS





 
              ROHM Semicon ESR01MZPJ681
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROHM Semicon
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                200mW Thick Film Resistors 50V ±200ppm/℃ ±5% 680Ω 0402  Chip Resistor - Surface Mount ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0139
                       
                        $0.0461
                      	$ 0.14
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0083
                       
                        $0.0411
                      	$ 0.83
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0039
                       
                        $0.0386
                      	$ 1.17
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0037
                       
                        $0.0367
                      	$ 3.70
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0036
                       
                        $0.0351
                      	$ 18.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0035
                       
                        $0.0344
                      	$ 35.00



 
              In Stock: 730
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  